
MGF350 - Mounted Game Feeder
Parts Drawings

SHEET 1 OF 6

MGF350
YEAR/ MARK:

MODEL:

MK2 01/2020
ONWARDS

A A

B B

C C

D D

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1



5

4 1

33

Hopper & Cover

SHEET 2 OF 6

MGF350
YEAR/ MARK:

MODEL:

MK2 01/2020
ONWARDS

A A

B B

C C

D D

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1



12

32

3
9

16

8

17

21

19 18
10

26

28

27

7

41
6 25 24

15

14

15
242322

20

42

11

13

Metering Unit & Spinning Disc Assembly

SHEET 3 OF 6

MGF350
YEAR/ MARK:

MODEL:

MK2 01/2020
ONWARDS

A A

B B

C C

D D

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1



NOTE:
PREVIOUS MK1 VERSION HAD A WIDER HOPPER BASE, 
PARTS NO. 1 (MF350-MHA) & 2 (MF350-SPH) ALTERED TO SUIT.
RUNNING GEAR, ELECTRONICS AND COVER ALL REMAIN THE SAME.

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER Description QTY.
1 MF350-MHA MAIN HOPPER ASSEMBLY, REV B 1
2 SERIALPLATE SERIAL PLATE CHAPMAN 1
3 TF350-013 DROP INDICATOR PLATE REV B 1
4 MF350-CSA (BENT) COVER SUPPORT ASSEMBLY, MF350 1

5 MF350-TARPAULIN TARPAULIN, MF350, 1010MM X 1010MM X 100MM, ORANGE PANAMA PVC 
900G WITH BLACK CORD AND 16 EYELETS 1

6 TGF350-SPA SPINNER PLATE ASSEMBLY, REV B, TGF350 1
7 TGF350-SVA SPINNER VANE ASSEMBLY, REV B, TGF350 4
8 MGF350-ASP ACTUATOR SLIDE PLATE ASSEMBLY, MGF350 1
9 MGF350-AAB ACTUATOR ARM BRACKET, MGF350 1
10 MCC12MP4NB5-560 MOTOR, GEARED, MINIMOTOR, 12VDC, 19.2A, 560RPM, IP65 1

11 AS-11121ZP MOTOR SHAFT, 11MM DRIVE DIA, 20MM OUTPUT TAPER 7°, 121MM OVERALL 
LENGTH 1

12 MGF350-AHA ACTUATOR HOUSING ASSEMBLY, MGF350 1
13 MGF350-SMA SPINNER MOUNT ASSEMBLY, MGF350 1
14 TGF350-SFA SIDE FLAP ASSEMBLY, REV B, TGF350 2
15 GFM-1214-06 BEARING 12MM ID 14MM OD 6MM DEPTH 4
16 LA1402007000003C06 Linear Actuator, 70mm stroke, 750N, 23mm/s 1
17 MC001344 TERMINAL BLOCK, 2 POSITION, 2 WAYS, 30A 1
18 01520001TXN940 FUSEHOLDER, PANEL MOUNT, 60A MAXI STYLE 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

SHEET 4 OF 6

MGF350
YEAR/ MARK:

MODEL:

MK2 01/2020
ONWARDS



ITEM NO. PART NUMBER Description QTY.

19 V23232D0001X001-EV-260 RELAY, 12VDC 50A, SPST-NO, PANEL MOUNT, SCREW TERMIBAL HCR75 SERIES 1

20 MGF350-FCA FUSE COVER ASSEMBLY, MGF350 1
21 MC001345 TERMINAL BLOCK, 4 POSITION, 2 WAYS, 30A 1
22 MGF350-BPA BELLY PLATE ASSEMBLY, MGF350 1
23 M12-90HB M12X90MM HEX HEAD BOLT 2
24 M12-000PW M12 PLAIN WASHER FORM A 6
25 M12-000NN M12 NYLOCK NUT 2
26 M10-000CN M10 Cage Nut 22
27 M10-000PW M10 PLAIN WASHER FORM A 26
28 M10-20HB M10 x 20 Hex Head Bolt 22
29 M6-20HB M6 x 20 Hex Head Bolt 8
30 M6-000PW M6 Plain Washer Form A 11
31 M6-000NN M6 Nylock Washer 4
32 F189-60 M12 HAND WHEEL, M12, 30MM THREAD 2

A A

B B

C C

D D

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

SHEET 5 OF 6

MGF350
YEAR/ MARK:

MODEL:

MK2 01/2020
ONWARDS



ITEM NO. PART NUMBER Description QTY.
33 MP995B TRAILER BUTTON CLEAT, BLACK PLASTIC 8
34 M5-20PP M5 x 20 Pan Head Pozi Screw 15
35 M5-000PW M5 Plain Washer Form A 22
36 M5-000NN M5 Nylock Nut 23
37 M6-000CN M6 Cage Nut to suit 3mm panel 2
38 M10-40HB M10X40 HEX HEAD SET SCREW 2
39 M10-000NN M10 NYLOCK NUT 2
40 M6-000PWG FORM G FLAT WASHER, M6, BZP, 18MM OD, 6.4MM ID, 1.6MM THICK 1
41 M5-10PP M5 x 10 Pan Head Pozi Screw BZP 8
42 TGF350-CA TGF350 Control Box Assembly Complete 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

SHEET 6 OF 6

MGF350
YEAR/ MARK:

MODEL:

MK2 01/2020
ONWARDS


	MGF350
	Drawing View1

	Hopper
	Drawing View2

	Metering Unit & Spinning Disc
	Drawing View3

	BOM
	BOM1
	BOM2

